GENERAL NOTES

SEE GENERAL PLAN NOTES ON SHEET A1.00-A1 AND GENERAL
PROJECT NOTES ON SHEET 0.01 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

REFER TO LIGHTING SCHEDULE FOR MOUNTING HEIGHTS.
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L CODED BUILDING NOTES d a
W12 NO. NOTE
1 RESILIENT CHANNEL WITHIN SHARED WALLS BETWEEN
OFFICES AND RESTROOMS.
] ] - 2 CLEAN AND REPAIR EXISTING PLASTER, REFER TO 626 North lllinois Street
1 T N —L ] INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR FINISH INFORMATION. Indianapolis, Indiana 46204
3 EXISTING ROOF ACCESS LADDER, REFER TO ROOF PLAN. \'7Vh°b“e,t¢ (317) 61;5'5030 ]
4 ROOFTOP FLEXIBLE WALKWAYS, SEE SPECS FOR ebsiie. www.browningaay.com
DETAILS.
5 EXISTING COLUMNS / POSTS, REFER TO INTERIOR )
ELEVATIONS FOR FINISH INFORMATION. CRDV Findlay Market LLC
[ 6 ALIGN. Owner
3 7 CENTER FRAMING ON COLUMN GRID.
S ATTIC 8 EXPAND EXISTING OPENING FOR ADA WHEELCHAIR LIFT, 1733 W Lane Avenue
1 REFER DEMO PLANS FOR EXTENT AND STRUCTURAL FOR Columbus, Ohio 43221
414 REINFORCEMENT. (513) 559-0048
9 42" GUARD RAIL AT WALKWAY LESS THAN 10' TO ROOF hitps:/fwww.cohatch.com
W14 W14 EDGE.
\ 10 INFILL EXISTING OPENING, REFER TO STRUCTURAL T —
— B NS o N — DRAWINGS. B The Model Group
2 N o - o o vi - - — %J; 11 EXISTING GAS METER TO REMAIN. Contractor
N 1 ] | 13 EXISTING ELEVATOR SHAFT AND COMPONENTS TO BE
- ) | (N MADE SAFE, ABANDON IN PLACE. 1826 Race Street
| T 3 | | L = ° 14 INFILL EXISTING OPENING WITH TWO-HOUR RATED Cincinnati, Ohio 45202
| | | BLDG ——— I\ CONSTRUCTION AS SHOWN. REFER TO FINISH (513) 559-0048
‘ \L 16 +‘ } ELEVATIONS FOR MORE INFORMATION. https://modelgroup.net
| 19 [ N UNISEX RR | 16 EXISTING 2-HOUR MASONRY STAIR TOWER TO REMAIN.
) | 13 BLDG PHONE ROOI\/i 77777 T %* === | REFER TO FINISH ELEVATIONS FOR MORE INFORMATION. |
- BLDG - R =5 | b | 17 EXISTING OPENING INFILLED WITH HARDIE PANEL, PAINT The Kleingers Group
| 1127 = | TO MATCH SURROUNDING. REFER TO DETAILS ON SHEET Civil Endi
| 6 | EXIST STAII A1.01-A1 FOR MORE INFORMATION. Vil Engineer
Ve \ ***** | 19 NO ELEVATOR STOP ALL FLOORS:; INFILL EXISTING DOOR 6219 Centre Park Dri
| . 5 ] S402 | OPENING WITH 2-HOUR SHAFTWALL CONSTRUCTION. West Cig;fer ?Lwng\rﬁue Ohio 45069
| s DN = n 21 ROOF CRICKET @ 1/4"/ 12" SLOPE MIN. SHOWN Phone: (513) 779_78%’1
3 R — — — — — — | - — A N — L:: \ ‘ HATCHED, TYPICAL. Website: https://www.kleingers.com
T A1.04-A7 22 |ROOFTOP HVAC EQUIPMENT, SEE MECHANICAL PLANS.
I N @ MES ME3 E 23 ROOF DECK LIGHTS, SEE ELECTRICAL FOR MORE I ——
T 413 ' & ° INFORMATION.
ATTIC O @ UNISEX RR ] /4 24 |JOISTS TO BE REPAIRED/REPLACED THIS AREA. SEE Lawson Elser Engr
| 1 | | DN - 5 = = ‘ ‘ W STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS. R30 RIGID INSULATION, COVER Structural Engineer
413 A T T @ 2 ) 408 | BOARD, AND TPO TO BE INSTALLED ON TOP OF SLOPED
T R N L X o~ ROOF. 650 E. Carmel Dr., Suite 150
o T : N o \
| = Carmel, IN 46032
@ N e . Phone: (317) 574-9409x2
| T T e T T ] Website: www.lawsonelser.com
\ IS 13-6" . 510" 3 i
i e
N
| AU R | R Gooderum & Assoc.
NN 410 5 .
L N _ _ _ _ _ — | — ‘ s 1 ' MEP Engineer
% - = — T 7 BLDG |
s | | | D o / BLDG - 874 Cheltenham Way
& | Avon, IN 46123
@ | g g . 1 , | Phone: (317) 506-8151
. - - T - - - T -1 r—- — i — — | — —
| B | \ MEETING ROOM | -
|
<> | 406 | . :
| [ : | : Brightstone Creative
| . | |
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COhatch

1733 W Lane Avenue

Columbus, Ohio 43221
(513) 559-0048
https://www.cohatch.com
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! N1/ CODED NOTES OF VARYING - . . ]
I - TYPES: SEE SCHEDULES ON THIS 1 32 VV Elder St Cmcmnatl
— g | SHEET ) )
I N .
= = | | | I | | | | | | | | 101 D DOOR TAG: SEE SHEET A8-SERIES OhIO, 45202
8 N— — R L] L] L L] [ L] L L] L] L g_liD DRAWINGS
\ | I J 8 WALL TAG: SEE SHEET A0.10 and A0.11 FOR Project No.: 21023.A
6 —_——— e —— e — e — e —  — WALL TYPE AND FIRE RATING Drawn By:  Author
W15 A7101 REQUIREMENTS. SEE A4 SERIES DRAWINGS Checked By: Checker
| FOR WALL FINISHES. Scale: See Drawing
L Issue Date: November 18, 2022
\ 3 5 4 [S:101A] SIGN TAG: SEE SIGNAGE PACKAGE
( 1 (W W) (W = REVISION SCHEDULE
W AN 7 AN .
W WINDOW TAG: SEE A8-SERIES — —
N | Y DRAWINGS Rev. # Revision Description Issue Date
1 ADD #1 04-13-2022
| 2 ADD #2 05-06-2022
STOREFRONT TAG SEE A8'SER|ES 3 For Construction 05_13_2022
20'-8 3/4" 13'-7" 5'-103/4" 1'-6" 4'-0" 15'- 3 3/4" DRAWINGS 8 REV #1 111 8-2022
) ) 7 : A : ) 10 ADD #8 01-20-2023
L 61'- 0 314" \ | L 1-HR RATED ASSM, SEE PLANS, WALL TYPES & SECTIONS 15 RFI #67 07-25-2023
y 4 - I -
2-HR RATED ASSM, SEE PLANS, WALL TYPES & SECTIONS

3-HR RATED ASSM, SEE PLANS, WALL TYPES & SECTIONS

| TTTTTTT] | 4th Floor, Floor Plan

4-HR RATED ASSM, SEE PLANS, WALL TYPES & SECTIONS
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1 Floor Plan | |||||||||| |
4th Floor, Plan

——
A1.04-A1 1/4" = 1'-0" @
3

0' 2' 4' 8' 16' NORTH




